I hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain a social security number.

DOC Requested By SERVICELINK ALIQUIPPA Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 of 4 Fee: BK-908 PG-5948 RPTT: 0.00

Signature DEBORAH KISS Printed name & title AUDITOR

APN# 1220-21-610-144

Recording Requested By: CHICAGO TITLE

Name: CHICAGO TITLE/SERVICELINK DIVISION

Address: 400 CORPORATION DRIVE

City/State/Zip: ALIQUIPPA, PA 15001

Document Title: LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

If legal description is a metes & bounds description furnish the following information:

Legal Description obtained from

of document), Book

recorded

Page (date) in the Document #

(type

County Recorder office.

If Surveyor, please provide name and address.

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed.

NV Affirmation cover Sheet - 2/06

VMP ® -368C(NV) (0602)



AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: CHICAGO TITLE しっといい SERVICE LINK DIVISION 4000 INDUSTRIAL BLVD. ALIQUIPPA, PA 15001

Limited Power of Attorney

DOCUMENT TITLE

730703 Page: 2 of 4 09/29/2008

2007 20085

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Chicago Title ServiceLink Division 4000 Industrial Blvd Aliquippa, PA 15001

2081050 HEROME COUNTY, JEROME, IDAHO 84:35:48 No. of Pages: 2 Recorded for : ALLIANCE TITLE MICHELLE EMERSON

USE SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S

GARRARD COUNTY

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

D249

PG 955

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation ("Freddie Mac"), a federal instrumentality organized and existing under the laws of the United States of America, with its principal office located at 8200 Jones Branch Drive, McLean, VA 22102, and an office located at 5000 Plano Parkway, Carrollton, TX 75010, does hereby make, constitute and appoint Chicago Title Insurance Company, a Missouri corporation dba Service Link ("Service Link"), as attorney-in-fact and/or agent, to be authorized to act, do and perform, on behalf of Freddie Mac, with full power and authority to act for it, in its place and stead, any and all lawful acts, matters, and things whatsoever requisite, necessary, proper, or convenient to be done as fully as Freddie Mac might or could do itself for all intents and purposes, with regard to the matters listed below performed in connection with the sale of real estate owned by Freddie Mac:

WITH REGARD TO REAL PROPERTY, to execute, to acknowledge, to seal, to deliver and to revoke

- 1. Contracts of sale and other contractual documents related to the sale of 1-4 unit real estate, mobile homes, modular homes or manufactured homes owned by Freddie Mac;
- Deeds and instruments that convey title to 1-4 unit real estate, mobile homes, modular homes or manufactured homes owned by Freddie Mac;
- Documents required of Freddie Mac as a seller of real estate, mobile homes, modular homes or manufactured homes, or otherwise required to be prepared and executed in connection with the sale of such property, to include but not limited to a HUD-1; and
- Documents required of Freddie Mac to obtain, transfer and/or convey title or ownership rights to mobile homes, modular homes or manufactured homes.

This power of attorney shall be effective from the date of execution hereof until such time as it is revoked in writing by Freddie Mac, and such revocation is filed for record in the office of the county in which such real property is situated. The revocation of such power of attorney shall only affect the specific parties, whether an entity, person, or individual, named in any revocation, and shall not affect or impair the powers of any entity, person, or individual not named. The revocation shall not affect any liability in any way resulting from transaction initiated prior to the revocation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has caused this instrument to be executed by its authorized representative

This 3 day of January

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

Eric Will

Title:

Assistant Treasurer

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGE LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

BK-908 PG-5950

730703 Page: 3 of 4 09/29/2008

First witness sign and print Name & Title	РО 956
Peter Kuclo Assistant Secretary in the state of Texas, Denton County	\
ATTEST:)	
First Witness sign and print Name & Title Sharon Smith Assistant Secretary in the state of Texas, Denton County	
Acknowledgement	
STATE OF TEXAS)SS: COUNTY OF DENTON	
On this day of January, 2007 before me a Notary Public of the state of Texas, personally came Eric Will , Peter Kuclo and Sharon Smith known to me to be the persons whose names are subscribe the within Limited Power of Attorney and to be the Assistant Treasurer and Assistant Secretaries of the said Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, and each person acknowledged, under oath, to my satisfaction, that they executed same on behalf of such	ed to
SIGNED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME, I have set my hand and official seal. Notary Public 1 And	
My commission expires: 3/8/2013 Notary Public HOULI R. DOV PROUTED DU: STACEY R. DOWELL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	7
Eric Will 6000 Plano Parkway March 8, 2010 Carrollan, Tx 75010	
PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGE LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY DOCUMENT NO: 95577 SECURIED ON: RAME 13,2808 12:53:27PM TOTAL FEES: \$17.00 TOTAL FEES: \$17.00 COLINTY CLERK: STOCY NRY COLINTY: GREENED COLINTY DEDUTY CLERK: SHORM ON COLINITY BOOK 8249 PAGES 935 - 936 BY FILED FOR RECORDS This day of plant 20 Attest Bess I. Raiph, Cip By By By	ded in Prop A